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TAFT BRANCH LIBRARY
27 Emmons Park Drive • Taft, CA 93268 • 661.763.3294
Hours Open: Tue - Thu 11-7; Sat 9-5 • Closed: Sun, Mon, Fri
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STAY CONNECTEDSTAY CONNECTED

June - July, 2014June - July, 2014

June - July, 2014

Saturday, June 7 10:30am Summer Storytime for Families

Thursday, June 12 2:00pm Omnipresent Puppet Theater

Saturday, June 14 10:30am Summer Storytime for Families

Thursday, June 19 2:00pm The Magic of Christopher Lopez

Saturday, June 21 10:30am Summer Storytime for Families

Thursday, June 26 2:00pm Travelling Zoo: California Living Museum

Saturday, June 28 10:30am Summer Storytime for Families
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HOW TO PARTICIPATE HOW TO PARTICIPATE
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Summer Reading Programs are sponsored in part by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc., 
the Westside Friends of the Library, and Taft College.

Summer Reading Programs are sponsored in part by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc., 
the Westside Friends of the Library, and Taft College.

Visit kerncountylibrary.org for full program listings countywide! Visit kerncountylibrary.org for full program listings countywide!

• Read 10 books, magazines, graphic novels, audiobooks or eBooks.
• Record your titles on a Reading Record & have parent sign it.
• Return your signed Reading Record to the library by Thursday, 

July 31, 2014 and receive a free paper back book provided by 
the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc.
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All Kern County Library Branches are Donation Locations.

• Kitten & Puppy Nursing Bottles
• Wet Dog & Cat Food
• Kitten & Puppy Dry Food
• Kitten & Puppy Milk Replacer Formula

• Small Pet Carriers
• Puppy Pee Pads
• Disposable Litter Trays

For information about becoming a foster pet parent, 
visit www.co.kern.ca.us/acd

Donate to the Kern County Animal Services
Foster Care Pet Program this Summer!
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Saturday, July 5 10:30am Summer Storytime for Families

Thursday, July 10 2:00pm Stone Soup Story Theater

Saturday, July 12 10:30am Summer Storytime for Families

Thursday, July 17 2:00pm Roaming Reptiles Show

Saturday, July 19 10:30am Summer Storytime for Families

Thursday, June 24 2:00pm Storytelling: Jim Cogan

Saturday, July 26  10:30am Summer Storytime for Families
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